
TO: Denise Bartlett
FROM:     Sandy Burnette
RE:          Personnel Matters Requiring Board Approval
DATE: March 17, 2026

ID# FTE SALARY POSITION EFFECTIVE

Resignation
Tellez, Andrea 10216 1.00 $90,000.00 CTE Director 6/Chris Lambert 06/30/26

ID# FTE SALARY POSITION EFFECTIVE

Resignation
Casey, Kacie 10682 1.00 $58,460.00 Special Education Teacher 2/Rob Henikman 5/21/26
Harvey, Nassau 8661 0.50 $27,865.00 Counselor 8/Judi Dauman 5/21/26
Stachowiak, Lisa 10448 1.00 $59,370.00 4th Grade Teacher 4/Sandy Herfkens 5/21/26

Release from contract- Health & Hardship
Reneau, Kristyn 8489 1.00 $62,100.00 English Teacher 6/Chris Lambert 3/13/26

Extra Duty
Frieden, Miriam 4955 varies $378.44 National Honor Society Advisor 6/Chris Lambert 5/21/26

ID# FTE SALARY POSITION EFFECTIVE

New Hire
Gregg, Bethani 10827 1.00 $20.41 Office Coordinator/Athletic Secretary 6/Chris Lambert 03/18/26
Miranda, Samantha 10828 0.75 $23.67 HR Assistant II 9/Sandy Burnette 03/23/26

Rehire
Silverman, Rachael 6030 varies $25.00 Temporary Position- Theatre Support 6/Chris Lambert 03/18/2026-05/20/2026

Resignation
Palma, Amanda 10813 0.75 $23.67 HR Assistant II 9/Sandy Burnette 02/27/26

COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ID# FTE SALARY POSITION REPORTS TO EFFECTIVE

New Hire
Corrales, Amy 10831 varies $350/quarter/day CS Afterschool Instructor 3/Travis Kolter 04/01/2026-05/15/2026
McDonald, Megan 10703 0.05 $16.75 CARE Activity Leader II 2/Travis Kolter 03/18/26
Moore, Randall 10830 varies $425/quarter/day CS Afterschool Coach 3/Travis Kolter 03/18/26
Nunez, Faye 10829 0.05625 $15.78 CARE Activity Leader II 1/Travis Kolter 03/18/26

Rehire
Fuller, Emma 10271 varies $256.50 CS Ext Day Instructor HS 6/Travis Kolter 03/30/2026-04/03/2026

Status Change
Amorim, Gervana 8423 .025 $19.00 CS Afterschool Instructor 8/Travis Kolter 03/30/26
Amorim, Gervana 8423 .29375 $16.75 CARE Activity Leader II 8/Travis Kolter 03/18/26
Amorim, Gervana 8423 0.025 $19.62 CARE Assistant Site Manager 8/Travis Kolter 03/18/26
Amorim, Joao 10163 .2 $16.10 CARE Activity Leader II 8/Travis Kolter 03/18/26
Bailey, Ryan 8192 0.025 $22.00 CS Afterschool Instructor 8/Travis Kolter 03/30/26
Bailey, Ryan 8192 0.30 $20.01 CARE Assistant Site Manager 8/Travis Kolter 03/18/26

Employment*Approval for hire is contingent upon receipt of DPS fingerprint clearance

Amy Krauss, President of the Governing Board signature stamp used in preparing all new employee hire documentation.

CLASSIFIED REPORTS TO
Employment*Approval for hire is contingent upon receipt of DPS fingerprint clearance

CERTFIFIED REPORTS TO
Employment*Approval for hire is contingent upon receipt of DPS fingerprint clearance

ADMINISTRATIVE REPORTS TO
Employment*Approval for hire is contingent upon receipt of DPS fingerprint clearance



Chamness, Emma 10692 0.20625 $15.78 CARE Activity Leader I 8/Travis Kolter 03/18/26
Chamness, Emma 10692 0.025 $17.00 CS Afterschool Instructor 8/Travis Kolter 03/30/26
Cochran, Samuel 10684 0.025 $17.00 CS Afterschool Instructor 2/Travis Kolter 03/30/26
Hoglin, Brooke 8628 varies $256.50 CS Ext Day Instructor HS 6/Travis Kolter 03/30/2026-04/03/2026
LeBlanc, Felix 10529 0.20625 $15.94 CARE Activity Leader II 8/Travis Kolter 03/18/26
McKee, Katherine 8136 .025 $17.00 CS Afterschool Instructor 4/Travis Kolter 03/30/26
Navarro, Rene 10264 .025 $17.00 CS Afterschool Instructor 2/Travis Kolter 03/30/26
Padilla, Antonio 10328 0.04375 $16.10 CARE Activity Leader II 2/Travis Kolter 03/18/26
Peak, Elizabeth 3815 .15 $21.89 CARE Assistant Site Manager 2/Travis Kolter 03/18/26
Suter Lily 10609 0.025 $17.00 CS Afterschool Instructor 4/Travis Kolter 03/30/26


